Player

J Ozbold
D Spaugy
C Mattis
J Costlow
M Bair

J Petak
B Smith

TOTALS

September 11th, 2009
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IP

410
27.0
30.2
9.1
2.1
20
1.0

1131

Pitching Statistics

BOILERS 01

BF RER H BB HB SO WP Bk W

188 26 17 46 14
147 36 24 44 14
157 41 28 44 12

51 13 8 9 9
1 1 0 2 1
8 0 0 2 O
4 0 0 1 O

566 117 77 148 50
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StatTrak for Baseball Report - www.AllProSoftware.com

BA

267
.338
.303
.225
.200
.250
.250

.291

ERA

2.90
6.22
6.39
6.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

476
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